VERBRCEDERI NG Tl ENEN A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

SO SSONS 15-08-20 14 Jaarse
NR Naam Geneent AD
NO Nom Localit EN
1 281393-93 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 5
2 281393-93 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 5
3 281393-93 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 5
4 281540-46 VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 3
5 305090- 25 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 2

210410
2
3
202126
207068

206341519
206347619
206345119
200270519
213910219

13. 34240
13. 44390
13. 46370
13. 40050
13. 44280

1362. 7591
1277. 9229
1262. 8389
1262. 6299
1259. 0272



